Lee College

First-Time, Full-time Completers Within 15% and Transfers
Fall 2013 (IPEDS Data)

Fall 2013 First-Time, Full-Time Cohort

First-Time, Full-Time

# %
Total 478 100% Total
Male 245 51% Male
Female 233 49% Female
White 220 46% White
Black 58 12% Black
Hispanic 181 38% Hispanic
Multi 9 2% Multi

Other 10 2% Other

Completed Within 150%

# %

167 100%
102 42%

65 28%

85 39%

18 31%

54 30%

4 44%

6 60%

Total

Male
Female

White
Black
Hispanic
Multi
Other

Transferred

%

69

27
42

31
11
24

100%

11%
18%

14%
19%
13%
11%
20%
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