## Lee College First-Time, Full-time Completers Within 15% and Transfers Fall 2013 (IPEDS Data)

## Fall 2013 First-Time, Full-Time Cohort

	First-Time, F	ull-Time		Completed Within 150%			Transferred	
	#	%		#	%		#	%
Total	478	100%	Total	167	100%	Total	69	100%
Male	245	51%	Male	102	42%	Male	27	11%
Female	233	49%	Female	65	28%	Female	42	18%
White	220	46%	White	85	39%	White	31	14%
Black	58	12%	Black	18	31%	Black	11	19%
Hispanic	181	38%	Hispanic	54	30%	Hispanic	24	13%
Multi	9	2%	Multi	4	44%	Multi	1	11%
Other	10	2%	Other	6	60%	Other	2	20%